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Fr 22.05.2009

Ergebnis erzeugt von 0S2003 © Stephan Krame
Pl Stnr Staffel Zeit
Name Jg Zeit
Damen (8)

1 27 Bulgarien 2:02:20
Zjetzeva, Zlatimira 19:41
Keremedzjeva, Desislava 24:38
Dimitrova, Natalia 17:12
Zjetzeva, Zlatimira 20:13
Keremedzjeva, Desislava 22:27
Dimitrova, Natalia 18:09

2 21 TU Dresden 1 2:08:22
Schroter, Myrea 19:48
Powik, Carmen 21:15
Neelmeyer, Julia 20:34
Schroter, Myrea 22:12
Powik, Carmen 23:47
Neelmeyer, Julia 20:46

3 29 Uni Jena 2:18:07
Richter, Undine 23:06
Ritter, Freya 21:19
Ho6lzer, Katrin 24:31
Richter, Undine 23:19
Ritter, Freya 22:28
Holzer, Katrin 23:24

4 26 Uni Leipzig 2:20:46
Lisa, Martina 22:55
Kaufmann, Marie-Louise 27:44
Kaufmann, Elisa 20:25
Lisa, Martina 23:22
Kaufmann, Marie-Louise 24:45
Kaufmann, Elisa 21:35

5 23 WG Potsdam 3:03:38
Stadler, Alexandra 25:49
Vogel, Kristin 30:06
Andres, Dorothee 33:45
Stadler, Alexandra 23:40
Vogel, Kristin 31:23
Andres, Dorothee 38:55

24 WG Regensburg Fehlst
Gersitz, Lisa 29:23
Gersitz, Eva Maria 25:59
Schabel, Sophia 23:27
Gersitz, Lisa Fehlst
Gersitz, Eva Maria 29:29
Schabel, Sophia 22:24

22 TU Dresden 2 Fehlst
Hortzsch, Christiane 25:16
Fromke, Annegret 25:02
Graber, Claudia Ann 20:42
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25

(20)

1

17

18

Hortzsch, Christiane 23:17
Fromke, Annegret 22:46
Graber, Claudia Ann Fehlst
TU Dresden 3

Fromke, Miriam 23:14
Engelhardt, Katja 21:02
Bellmann, Christine 24:37
Fromke, Miriam 23:25
Engelhardt, Katja Fehlst
Bellmann, Christine 28:10
Uni Paderborn 1 1
Schmalfeld, Karin 18:12
Schulte-Zurhausen, Roman 17:00
Hofmeister, Patrick 16:17
Schmalfeld, Karin 21:08
Schulte-Zurhausen, Roman 18:26
Hofmeister, Patrick 18:12
Bulgarien 1
Belomazjev, Stanimir 16:35
Atarosov, Vladimir 18:39
Sakarov, Milno 20:37
Belomazjev, Stanimir 20:15
Atarosov, Vladimir 20:49
Sakarov, Milno 20:03
WG Gottingen 1
Bruns, Thilo 19:18
Bruns, Eike 19:10
Hofmeister, Christoph 16:30
Bruns, Thilo 22:03
Bruns, Eike 20:42
Hofmeister, Christoph 19:33
Uni Jena 2
Bergmann, Florian 18:00
Laske, Yves 19:23
Dienemann, Christian 18:36
Bergmann, Florian 21:01
Laske, Yves 21:01
Dienemann, Christian 22:01
WG Braunschweig 2
Doetsch, Franz 16:28
Seib, Jenny 22:12
Sobczak, Arne Nilas 19:33
Doetsch, Franz 18:38
Seib, Jenny 24:10
Sobczak, Arne Nilas 22:09
Uni Bielefeld 2
Riechers, Soéren 16:25
Risch, Bjorn 18:43
Freigang, Farina 23:07
Riechers, Soéren 18:28
Risch, Bjorn 21:16
Freigang, Farina 26:29

:49:

:56:

:57:

:00:

:03:

:04

Fehlst

15

58

16

02

10

128
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10

AK

12

14

40

13

Uni Leipzig
Zachau, Johannes
Magera, Jan
Teich, Christian
Zachau, Johannes
Magera, Jan
Teich, Christian

TU Dresden 2
Leideck, Karsten
Olunczek, Andre]
Golla, Stefan
Leideck, Karsten
Olunczek, Andre]
Golla, Stefan

Uni Paderborn 2
Abadziev, Andrej
Risch, Nikolaus
Dombert, Philipp
Abadziev, Andrej
Risch, Nikolaus
Dombert, Philipp

WG Koln

Giertz, Sandra
Klant, Christian
Eidmann, Pascal
Giertz, Sandra
Klant, Christian
Eidmann, Pascal

TU Dresden 3
Resch, Lars
Gerhardt, Joachim
Richter, Tom
Resch, Lars
Gerhardt, Joachim
Richter, Tom

WG Trier
Czioska, Paul
Klauer, Thomas
Howest, Jan
Czioska, Paul
Klauer, Thomas
Howest, Jan

WG Karlsruhe
Sigle, Martin
Hinkel, Georg
Luz, Andreas
Sigle, Martin
Hinkel, Georg
Luz, Andreas

WG Potsdam 1
Lamy, Christoph

Schmutterer, Stefan

Knorr, Roland
Lamy, Christoph

Schmutterer, Stefan

20:
:29
16:
23:
123

23

23

18:

19:
23:
123
: 38
26:
:03

23
21

24

20:
: 31
:51
:58
28:
24:

23
20
20

25

23

27
23

18

22
31

18:
: 21
28:
:37

21

22

25:

2:05:01
41

14
14
00

11
02

49

44

44
16

129
:55
28:
29:
:36
125

12
45

2:31:20

:35
27:
23:
124
:23
28:

15

01

42

Fehlst
40

18

00

Fehlst

23:
21:
23:
27:

Fehlst
04
42
01
19

Fehlst

27

26:
23:
21:
32:

35

Fehlst
13
22
08
43

Fehlst
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AK

Pokal

2

(7)

15

11

16

10

19

36

33

Knorr, Roland

TU Dresden 1
Neumann, Josef
Kriiger, Robert
Brandt, Christoph
Neumann, Josef
Kriger, Robert
Brandt, Christoph

WG Saarbricken
Groh, Matthias
Kohr, Holger
Groh, Andreas
Groh, Matthias
Kohr, Holger
Groh, Andreas

WG Potsdam 2
Metzger, Max
Gondrig, Oliver
Lorenz, Haik
Metzger, Max
Gondrig, Oliver
Lorenz, Haik

WG Regensburg
Schneuwly, Stephan
Baumann, Maria
Volkl, Fabian
Schneuwly, Stephan
Baumann, Maria
Volkl, Fabian

TU Chemnitz
Schumann, Moritz
Heisch, Philipp
Losch, Soren
Schumann, Moritz
Heisch, Philipp
Losch, Sdren

Uni Marburg (Mix)
Miller, Philipp
Bergmann, Sebastian
Gros, Nico

Miller, Philipp
Bergmann, Sebastian
Gros, Nico

Mix

Rode, Gerrit
Blumenstein, Lucca
Gran, Kyrre

Rode, Gerrit
Blumenstein, Lucca
Gran, Kyrre

TV Horn

Fehlst

Fehlst
17:59
16:52
17:28
21:57
Fehlst
19:34

Fehlst
20:37
21:37
20:08
Fehlst
Fehlst
24:37

Fehlst
25:57
28:01
24:03
28:09
Fehlst
24:43

Fehlst
25:45
29:46
32:41
Fehlst
35:40
21:53

Fehlst
19:26
23:00
17:34
Fehlst
22:18
19:46

Fehlst
Fehlst
18:37
23:36
20:08
19:49
26:43

2:14:37
17:19
23:59
22:06
22:08
24:14
24:51

2:20:50
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Dargacz, Piotr 19:26
Hartmann, Meike 26:40
Schwarz, Martin 21:38
Dargacz, Piotr 23:02
Hartmann, Meike 25:49
Schwarz, Martin 24:15

3 30 Uni Frankfurt / Main 2:44:56
Kempin, Tatjana 31:03
Czioska, Helen 23:33
Svenning, Erik 24:15
Kempin, Tatjana 34:47
Czioska, Helen 23:48
Svenning, Erik 27:30

4 31 TU Clausthal 2:50:41
Herrling, Rolf 22:04
Kohlstedt, Elena 28:29
Schmuland, Johannes 28:33
Herrling, Rolf 28:09
Kohlstedt, Elena 30:10
Schmuland, Johannes 33:16

32 WG Goéttingen Fehlst
Timmermann, Torben 22:50
von Gaza, Anke 19:43
Buhler, Claudia 27:36
Timmermann, Torben Fehlst
von Gaza, Anke 24:53
Buhler, Claudia 36:19

35 WG Potsdam Fehlst
Behr, Ingolf Fehlst
Schneider, Katharina 32:48
Dessauer, Natalie 45:39
Behr, Ingolf 34:51
Schneider, Katharina 39:21
Dessauer, Natalie 14:10

34 WG Koln Fehlst
Schefczyk, Katja 35:53
Kluth, Wolf 22:16
Klostermann, Regina Fehlst
Schefczyk, Katja 33:00
Kluth, Wolf 32:33
Klostermann, Regina 21:54
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Ergebnis erzeugt von OE2003 © Stephan Kramer 20C
Pl Stnr Name Jg Verein Zel

Damen (34) 8.2 km 22 P
1 17 Karin Schmalfeld 76 Uni Paderborn 54:3
2 28 Natalia Dimitrova 80 Bulgarien 1:08:1
3 22 Anke von Gaza 71 WG Gottingen 1:14:3
4 36 Jenny Seib 86 WG Braunschweig 1:14:4
5 33 Elisa Kaufmann 84 Uni Leipzig 1:16:1
6 26 Zlatimira Zjetzeva 87 Bulgarien 1:16:1
7 35 Desislava Keremidzjeva 78 Bulgarien 1:17:0
8 19 Myrea Schroter TU Dresden 1:17:0
9 18 Sandra Giertz 84 WG Koln 1:19:5
10 34 Julia Neelmeijer TU Dresden 1:20:0
11 11 Anne Fritsche 89 WG Berlin 1:20:3
12 29 Carmen Powik TU Dresden 1:21:1
13 32 Jitka Kraemer 87 TU Chemnitz 1:23:1
14 13 Claudia Ann Graber TU Dresden 1:23:3
15 9 Katrin HOlzer 80 Uni Jena 1:24:1
16 16 Undine Richter Uni Jena 1:29:4
17 7 Annegret Fromke TU Dresden 1:30:3
18 8 Farina Freigang 84 Uni Bielefeld 1:33:0
19 37 Katja Engelhardt TU Dresden 1:36:2
20 21 Miriam Fromke TU Dresden 1:36:2
21 10 Claudia Buhler 90 WG Gottingen 1:38:4
22 6 Katrin Reich 84 Uni Frankfurt / Main 1:42:3
23 31 Freya Ritter Uni Jena 1:42:4
24 5 Helen Czioska Uni Lineburg 1:45:0
25 105 Sophia Schabel 84 WG Regensburg 1:45:0
26 24 Christine Bellmann TU Dresden 1:45:4
27 20 Alexandra Stadler 80 WG Potsdam 1:47:0
28 27 Christiane HOrtzsch TU Dresden 1:52:4
29 30 Kristin Vogel 83 WG Potsdam 2:04:1
30 12 Tatjana Kempin 88 WG Trier 2:11:2
31 15 Dorothee Andres 80 WG Potsdam 2:33:2
32 25 Katja Schefczyk 82 WG Koln 2:44:2
14 Regina Klostermann 85 WG Koln Fehls
4 Ines Grunau 88 Uni Paderborn N An

Herren (58) 11.3 km 26 P
1 60 Patrick Hofmeister 85 Uni Paderborn 1:05:0
2 85 Philipp Milller 88 Uni Marburg 1:07:3
3 44 Sebastian Bergmann 87 FH Schmalkalden 1:08:3
4 97 Sdren Riechers 87 Uni Bielefeld 1:09:0
5 55 Christoph Brandt TU Dresden 1:09:5
6 58 So6ren Losch 87 TU Chemnitz 1:10:3
7 69 Robert Kriiger TU Dresden 1:12:1
8 62 Franz Doetsch 85 WG Braunschweig 1:12:4
9 75 Roman Schulte-Zurhausen 84 Uni Paderborn 1:13:2
10 93 Christoph Hofmeister 84 WG Gottingen 1:13:5
11 61 Dienemann Christian 88 Uni Jena 1:15:4
12 78 Vladimir Atanasov 85 Bulgarien 1:17:4
13 70 Eike Bruns 75 WG Gottingen 1:19:4
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90
73
87
47
88
96
94
95
45
86
98
57
53
48
91
66
64
101
52
59
80
77
74
68
43
42
76
56
51
50
71
79
54
100
65

46
84
81
83
92
99
72
49
82
63

(18)

112
107
103
115
110
108
106
104
114

67
124
109
118

Milko Sakarowv
Bjorn Risch

Josef Neumann
Yves Laske
Stanimir Belomazjev
Andreas Groh
Andrei Abadzziev
Paul Czioska

Arne Nilas Sobczak
Philipp Dombert
Matthias Groh
Hinkel Georg
Karsten Leideck
Johannes Zachrau
Torben Timmermann
Christian Teich
Moritz Schumann
Holger Kohr

Jan Magera

Andrej Olunczek
Tom Richter
Andreas Luz
Roland Knorr
Pascal Eidmann
Thomas Klauer
Stefan Schmutterer
Haik Lorenz

Rolf Herrling
Eric Svenning
Oliver Gondrig
Nico Gros
Christian Klant
Wolf Kluth

Ingolf Behr
Christoph Lamy

Jan Howest
Bergmann Florian
Thilo Bruns
Carsten Bohnens
Johannes Schmuland
Clemens Pasda
Thomas Gropp
Christoph Lindner
Andreas Lenk

Nico Walther

4.4 km 11 P

Nikolaus Risch
Joachim Gerhardt
Fabian Volkl
Stephan Schneuwly
Lisa Gersitz
Eva-Maria Gareis
Friedrich Welck
Philipp Heisch
Christoph Haupt
Maik Benndorf
Max Metzger
Stefan Golla
Martin Schwarz

71
75

83
88
77
80
86
87
82
81
87

83
85
84
87
83
84

80

80
90
84

86
86
79
86
80
83
80
85

83
89
68
87
84

69
84

88

49

83
59
83
84
85
84
86
78
85

73

Bulgarien

Uni Bielefeld
TU Dresden

Uni Jena
Bulgarien

WG Saarbricken
Bulgarien

WG Trier

WG Braunschweig
Uni Paderborn
WG Saarbricken
WG Karlsruhe
TU Dresden

Uni Leipzig

WG Gottingen
Uni Leipzig

TU Chemnitz

WG Saarbriicken
Uni Leipzig

TU Dresden

TU Dresden

WG Karlsruhe
WG Potsdam

WG Koln

WG Trier

WG Potsdam

WG Potsdam

TU Clausthal
WG Braunschweig
WG Potsdam

Uni Marburg

WG Koln

WG Koln

WG Potsdam

WG Potsdam

WG Trier

Uni Jena

WG Gottingen

WG Braunschweig

TU Clausthal

Uni Jena

WG Karlsruhe

WG Regensburg

TU Dresden
Hochschule Mittweida

Uni Paderborn
TU Dresden

WG Regensburg
WG Regensburg
WG Regensburg
WG Regensburg
TU Clausthal
TU Chemnitz
TU Clausthal
Hochschule Mittweida
WG Potsdam

TU Dresden

TV Horn
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14
15
16

Pokal

g W N

116
113
111

102
117

(3)

120

23
122
121
123

Martin Sigle
Maria Baumann
Meike Hartmann

Marie Winkler
Piotr Dargacz

3.4 km 9 P

Paul Pasda

Jana Petri
Elena-Catharina Kohlstedt
Natalie Dessauer
Katharina Schneider

80

74

17

78
87
84
83

WG Karlsruhe
WG Regensburg
TV Horn

USV Jena
Gymnasion Offenbach

USV Jena

FU Berlin

TU Clausthal
WG Potsdam
WG Potsdam
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